
1 /  6 / 2024 LOKEREN CR FIT LOKEREN
POWERLIFTING  CLASSIC P C CAT SQ B P D L TOTAL PTS
Tuur Verstrepen M '2002-03-06 BE JUN 82.6 83 247.5 157.5 280 685 95.05 Primer Academy
Gilles De Peuter M '1998-06-01 BE SEN 90.1 93 260 115 280 655 87.03 Primer Academy
Kobe De Win M '2004-07-10 BE JUN 69.6 74 200 107.5 242.5 550 83.37 Primer Academy
Alexander Janssen M '1992-09-25 BE SEN 65.6 66 170 110 220 500 78.19 Primer Academy

343,64
Jasper Soutaer M '2000-01-25 BE SEN 80.5 83 237.5 117.5 255 610 85.76 Uplifting x Hype
Jeroen Verschuere M '1997-01-23 BE SEN 99.8 105 240 152.5 280 672.5 85.04 Uplifting x Hype
Nick Anthonissens M '1989-03-01 BE SEN 102.3 105 237.5 155 255 647.5 80.92 Uplifting x Hype
Myrle Schoones F '1998-07-31 BE SEN 68.4 69 135 90 162.5 387.5 80.67 Uplifting x Hype

332,39
Julie Bolle F '1996-09-13 BE SEN 63 63 150 77.5 152.5 380 83.14 Atlas Gym
Gari Simonian M '2000-08-06 BE SEN 82.9 83 220 132.5 247.5 600 83.11 Atlas Gym
Gaetan Impens M '1992-08-06 BE SEN 90.4 93 217.5 127.5 242.5 587.5 77.93 Atlas Gym
Deniz Bicer M '2003-07-26 BE JUN 69.9 74 192.5 130 182.5 505 76.38 Atlas Gym

320,56
Soufiane Bouzelmat M '2006-02-11 BE SubJun 80.2 83 190 140 240 570 80.29 Uplifting x Hype
Aaron Van den Berge M '2002-04-28 BE JUN 100.5 105 220 137.5 262.5 620 78.14 Uplifting x Hype
Maxime Collignon M '1989-07-31 BE SEN 92.3 93 207.5 150 237.5 595 78.13 Uplifting x Hype
Jora Joossens F '2003-06-14 BE JUN 57 57 120 70 140 330 77.41 Uplifting x Hype

313,97
Luna Coronado F '2003-09-20 BE JUN 80.6 84 195 100 190 485 93.14 Powermove
Ineke Van den Cruyce F '1993-08-17 BE SEN 61.9 63 140 72.5 170 382.5 84.65 Powermove
Jochen Paessens M '1974-05-08 BE M 50 91.3 93 170 110 233 513 67.72 Powermove
Joris Vanwezemael M '1989-07-23 BE SEN 88.7 93 180 125 200 505 67.62 Powermove

313,13
Gauthier Verkinderen M '1995-10-10 BE SEN 101 105 230 152.5 250 632.5 79.53 STRNGTH X PWR
Zita Depoorter F '2006-03-06 BE SubJun 68.2 69 145 62.5 155 362.5 75.59 STRNGTH X PWR

KWALIFICATIEWEDSTRIJD  3  V G P F  POWER  +  BENCH



Brent Vanderbeken M '1998-02-08 BE SEN 91.5 93 215 115 235 565 74.50 STRNGTH X PWR
Jonas Depaepe M '2003-09-18 BE JUN 69.1 74 145 102.5 165 412.5 62.76 STRNGTH X PWR

292,38
Michiel Sutens M '2000-06-19 BE SEN 90.6 93 195 155 245 595 78.84 Strength & Performance Gym
Lars Driezen M '2000-02-15 BE SEN 82.8 83 150 135 270 555 76.92 Strength & Performance Gym
Bart Sutens M '2003-04-14 BE JUN 77.9 83 162.5 132.5 187.5 482.5 68.98 Strength & Performance Gym
Weronika Adamowska F '1998-10-26 PL SEN 79.5 84 127.5 65 137.5 330 63.75 Strength & Performance Gym

288,49
Frans-Josua Goris M '2007-12-21 BE SubJun 71.7 74 187.5 105 215 507.5 75.74 Uplifting x Hype
Tibo Vanbrabandt M '2002-08-07 BE JUN 81.9 83 167.5 107.5 187.5 462.5 64.46 Uplifting x Hype
Anne Sofie Noel F '1999-09-02 BE SEN 75.8 76 125 60 140 325 64.16 Uplifting x Hype
Hannelotte Vanstipelen F '2001-04-19 BE JUN 62.1 63 112.5 55 117.5 285 62.94 Uplifting x Hype

267,30
Simon De Keyser M '1999-07-17 BE SEN 91.3 93 220 125 245 590 77.88 Primer Academy
Bente Leysen F '1999-10-04 BE SEN 74.4 76 112.5 60 160 332.5 66.23 Primer Academy
Wouter Putseys M '1998-10-21 BE SEN 73 74 140 77.5 200 417.5 61.73 Primer Academy
Jana Schillemans F '2002-08-08 BE JUN 65.3 69 75 40 120 235 50.27 Primer Academy

256,11
Thibault De Landsheer M '2000-10-31 BE SEN 83 83 195 145 210 550 76.13 Atlas Gym
Maxim Stepman M '2001-07-24 BE JUN 81.9 83 187.5 85 235 507.5 70.73 Atlas Gym
William Pattyn M '2006-12-16 BE SubJun 78 83 175 117.5 185 477.5 68.22 Atlas Gym
Niels Van den Eynde M '2000-05-19 BE SEN 83 83 125 200 Atlas Gym

215,08
Dylan Scheepmans M '2002-02-02 BE JUN 101.9 105 195 140 245 580 72.62 Apex Athletes
Kurt Janssens M '1989-03-08 BE SEN 91.9 93 205 115 220 540 71.06 Apex Athletes
Liesbeth Van Vlasselaer F '1991-07-04 BE SEN 70 76 112.5 50 130 292.5 60.12 Apex Athletes

203,80
Kyara Desmet F '2006-09-25 BE SubJun 55.6 57 107.5 40 112.5 260 62.16 Uplifting x Hype
Sam Janssens M '1995-03-10 BE SEN 71.7 74 120 85 180 385 57.46 Uplifting x Hype
Christina Racz F '2007-07-19 BE SubJun 72.6 76 105 47.5 117.5 270 54.44 Uplifting x Hype
Julie De Preter F '2003-03-10 BE JUN 62.2 63 Uplifting x Hype



174,06
Rowan Kollau M '2000-03-10 NL SEN 102.2 105 235 155 315 705 88.15 Progressive Strength
Tibo Cremers M '2004-03-26 BE JUN 87.8 93 200 130 270 600 80.75 Progressive Strength

168,90
Dirk Verbruggen M '1970-06-04 BE M 50 65.5 66 170 85 180 435 68.08 Physical Power Club Merchtem
Keanu Robberechts M '1997-07-07 BE SEN 135.2 120+ 185 95 200 480 53.06 Physical Power Club Merchtem
Juna Van Moer F '2000-06-24 BE SEN 73.9 76 92.5 52.5 90 235 46.96 Physical Power Club Merchtem
Yves Vandendooren M '1998-09-02 BE SEN Physical Power Club Merchtem

168,10
Karel Van der Velpen M '2000-06-15 BE SEN 92.5 93 250 170 275 695 91.16 karel.strength.coaching
Siebe Garello M '2005-02-23 BE JUN 90.3 93 180 110 217.5 507.5 67.36 karel.strength.coaching

158,52
Anne-Sophie Jost F '1999-07-04 BE SEN 75.6 76 150 80 190 420 83.01 Full Body Strength and Conditioning
Jessica Dederichs F '1996-04-20 BE SEN 54.6 57 107.5 60 122.5 290 70.33 Full Body Strength and Conditioning

153,34
Furkan Bilican M '1999-12-21 BE SEN 91.2 93 255 152.5 230 637.5 84.20 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke
Gerrit Van Hansewyck M '1964-10-06 BE M 60 88.9 93 170 132.5 210 512.5 68.55 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

152,75
Marion Staats F '1991-03-02 NL SEN 68 69 120 75 162.5 357.5 74.68 Kale & Barbell
Tine Vanduffel F '2001-05-23 BE JUN 72.8 76 132.5 80 147.5 360 72.49 Kale & Barbell

147,17
Victorien Marquet M '1999-05-24 BE SEN 108.8 120 217.5 147.5 230 595 72.27 HillFit
Lucca Sprengers M '2002-04-28 BE JUN 76.7 83 162.5 117.5 190 470 67.73 HillFit

140,00
Lars Vandingenen M '2006-09-25 BE SubJun 87.8 93 190 102.5 185 477.5 64.26 Powermove
Brecht Leenders M '2003-02-28 BE JUN 100.7 105 225 100 75 400 50.36 Powermove

114,62
Kevin Van Parys M '1983-03-10 BE M 40 91.9 93 202.5 127.5 230 560 73.69 Barbell Club Endgame

73,69
Lieze Linden F '1992-01-12 BE SEN 56.1 57 95 60 135 290 68.85 Garage Gym 16

68,85



Niels Buekers M '2000-10-09 BE SEN 80.3 83 170 90 220 480 67.57 Nicola's Strength & Conditioning Club
67,57

Gieles Schiettecatte M '1993-08-26 BE SEN 101.4 105 180 125 215 520 65.26 DDC Weightlifting Team
65,26

Ben De Witte M '1992-12-11 BE SEN 77.5 83 145 75 215 435 62.36 CrossFit Lokeren
Kenneth Maes M '1993-10-30 BE SEN 96.2 105 170 240 CrossFit Lokeren

62,36
Matthias Opstaele M '2000-08-01 BE SEN 62.8 66 127.5 85 175 387.5 62.02 STRNGTH X PWR

62,02
Ruth Vanderschueren F '1993-11-03 BE SEN 74.1 76 102.5 52.5 115 270 53.89 Zacht Beton

53,89
Loic Verbeke M '2004-05-22 BE JUN 109.5 120 150 285 CrossFit Beveren

Kaya Goossens F '2001-12-06 BE JUN 69.3 76 Uplifting x Hype

BENCH   PRESS    SINGLE  CLASSIC P C CAT SQ B P D L TOTAL PTS
Johan Kerremans M '1967-05-18 BE M 50 131.2 120+ 170 170 69.11 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

69,11
Jozef Cloots M '1962-09-04 BE M 60 79.9 83 90 90 46.10 Uplifting x Hype

46,10
BENCH   PRESS    SINGLE  EQUIPPED P C CAT SQ B P D L TOTAL PTS
Emmerik Vanhee M '1990-04-08 BE SEN 91.2 93 225 225 75.29 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke
Orhan Bilican M '1978-10-26 BE M 40 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

75,29
POWERLIFTING  EQUIPPED P C CAT SQ B P D L TOTAL PTS
Evelyne Roos F '1980-06-18 BE M 40 101.2 84+ 180 90 173.5 443.5 65.42 Garage Gym 16

65,42



1 /  6 / 2024 LOKEREN CR FIT LOKEREN
POWERLIFTING      CLASSIC
RECORDS DE Belgique CAT SQUAT BENCH  DEAD LIFT TOTAL

CORONADO  LUNA DA JUNIOR -84 195 100 190 485
CORONADO  LUNA DA SENIOR -84 100
JOST  ANNE SOPHIE DA SENIOR -76 190
DEPOORTER  ZITA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 362,5
VAN HANSEWIJCK  GERRIT MASTER 60 -93 132,5

POWERLIFTING      CLASSIC
RECORDS      V G P F  CAT SQUAT BENCH  DEAD LIFT TOTAL

CORONADO  LUNA DA JUNIOR -84 195 100 190 485
CORONADO  LUNA DA SENIOR -84 100
JOST  ANNE SOPHIE DA SENIOR -76 190
DEPOORTER  ZITA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 62,5 362,5
PAESSENS  JOCHEN MASTER 50 -93 233
VAN HANSEWIJCK  GERRIT MASTER 60 -93 170 132,5 210 512,5

POWERLIFTING   EQUIPPED
RECORDS DE Belgique CAT SQUAT BENCH  DEAD LIFT TOTAL

ROOS   EVELYNE DA MASTER 40 84 + 180 173,5 443,5
ROOS   EVELYNE DA SENIOR 84 + 180

POWERLIFTING   EQUIPPED
RECORDS      V G P F  CAT SQUAT BENCH  DEAD LIFT TOTAL

ROOS   EVELYNE DA MASTER 40 84 + 180 173,5 443,5
ROOS   EVELYNE DA SENIOR 84 + 180

BENCH PRESS      CLASSIC
RECORDS   DE Belgique CAT BENCH  

CORONADO  LUNA DA JUNIOR -84 100
CORONADO  LUNA DA SENIOR -84 100
VAN HANSEWIJCK  GERRIT MASTER 60 -93 132,5

BENCH PRESS      CLASSIC
RECORDS      V G P F  CAT BENCH  

CLOOTS  JOZEF MASTER 60 -83 90
CORONADO  LUNA DA JUNIOR -84 100
CORONADO  LUNA DA SENIOR -84 100
VAN HANSEWIJCK  GERRIT MASTER 60 -93 132,5

RECORDS / KWALIFICATIEWEDSTRIJD  3  V G P F  POWER  +  BENCH



Submit by email: issues@openpowerlifting.org

Feder. Date MeetCountryMeetState MeetNameFormula RuleSet
VGPF '2024-06-01 BelgiÃ«Oost-VlaanderenKwalificatiewedstrijd 3 PowerliftingIPF GL PointsCombineSleevesAndWraps CombineSingleAndMulti

Place Name Sex BirthDate CountryEquipmentDivisionBodyweightKgWeightClassKgBest3SquatKgBest3BenchKgBest3DeadliftKgTotalKg Points Team
2 Dylan Scheepmans M '2002-02-02 BE PL CL JUN 101.9 105 195 140 245 580 72.62 Apex Athletes
9 Kurt Janssens M '1989-03-08 BE PL CL SEN 91.9 93 205 115 220 540 71.06 Apex Athletes
4 Liesbeth Van Vlasselaer F '1991-07-04 BE PL CL SEN 70 76 112.5 50 130 292.5 60.12 Apex Athletes

2 Julie Bolle F '1996-09-13 BE PL CL SEN 63 63 150 77.5 152.5 380 83.14 Atlas Gym
2 Gari Simonian M '2000-08-06 BE PL CL SEN 82.9 83 220 132.5 247.5 600 83.11 Atlas Gym
7 Gaetan Impens M '1992-08-06 BE PL CL SEN 90.4 93 217.5 127.5 242.5 587.5 77.93 Atlas Gym
2 Deniz Bicer M '2003-07-26 BE PL CL JUN 69.9 74 192.5 130 182.5 505 76.38 Atlas Gym
4 Thibault De Landsheer M '2000-10-31 BE PL CL SEN 83 83 195 145 210 550 76.13 Atlas Gym
2 Maxim Stepman M '2001-07-24 BE PL CL JUN 81.9 83 187.5 85 235 507.5 70.73 Atlas Gym
2 William Pattyn M '2006-12-16 BE PL CL SJ 78 83 175 117.5 185 477.5 68.22 Atlas Gym

DQ Niels Van den Eynde M '2000-05-19 BE PL CL SEN 83 83 125 200 Atlas Gym

1 Kevin Van Parys M '1983-03-10 BE PL CL M1 91.9 93 202.5 127.5 230 560 73.69 Barbell Club Endgame

DQ LoÃ¯c Verbeke M '2004-05-22 BE PL CL JUN 109.5 120 150 285 CrossFit Beveren

6 Ben De Witte M '1992-12-11 BE PL CL SEN 77.5 83 145 75 215 435 62.36 CrossFit Lokeren
DQ Kenneth Maes M '1993-10-30 BE PL CL SEN 96.2 105 170 240 CrossFit Lokeren

5 Gieles Schiettecatte M '1993-08-26 BE PL CL SEN 101.4 105 180 125 215 520 65.26 DDC Weightlifting Team

1 Anne-Sophie Jost F '1999-07-04 BE PL CL SEN 75.6 76 150 80 190 420 83.01 Full Body Strength and Conditioning
1 Jessica Dederichs F '1996-04-20 BE PL CL SEN 54.6 57 107.5 60 122.5 290 70.33 Full Body Strength and Conditioning



2 Lieze Linden F '1992-01-12 BE PL CL SEN 56.1 57 95 60 135 290 68.85 Garage Gym 16

1 Victorien Marquet M '1999-05-24 BE PL CL SEN 108.8 120 217.5 147.5 230 595 72.27 HillFit
4 Lucca Sprengers M '2002-04-28 BE PL CL JUN 76.7 83 162.5 117.5 190 470 67.73 HillFit

3 Furkan Bilican M '1999-12-21 BE PL CL SEN 91.2 93 255 152.5 230 637.5 84.20 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke
1 Gerrit Van Hansewyck M '1964-10-06 BE PL CL M3 88.9 93 170 132.5 210 512.5 68.55 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

2 Marion Staats F '1991-03-02 NL PL CL SEN 68 69 120 75 162.5 357.5 74.68 Kale & Barbell
1 Tine Vanduffel F '2001-05-23 BE PL CL JUN 72.8 76 132.5 80 147.5 360 72.49 Kale & Barbell

1 Karel Van der Velpen M '2000-06-15 BE PL CL SEN 92.5 93 250 170 275 695 91.16 karel.strength.coaching
2 Siebe Garello M '2005-02-23 BE PL CL JUN 90.3 93 180 110 217.5 507.5 67.36 karel.strength.coaching

5 Niels Buekers M '2000-10-09 BE PL CL SEN 80.3 83 170 90 220 480 67.57 Nicola's Strength & Conditioning Club

1 Dirk Verbruggen M '1970-06-04 BE PL CL M2 65.5 66 170 85 180 435 68.08 Physical Power Club Merchtem
1 Keanu Robberechts M '1997-07-07 BE PL CL SEN 135.2 120+ 185 95 200 480 53.06 Physical Power Club Merchtem
6 Juna Van Moer F '2000-06-24 BE PL CL SEN 73.9 76 92.5 52.5 90 235 46.96 Physical Power Club Merchtem

NS Yves Vandendooren M '1998-09-02 BE PL CL SEN Physical Power Club Merchtem

1 Luna Coronado F '2003-09-20 BE PL CL JUN 80.6 84 195 100 190 485 93.14 Powermove
1 Ineke Van den Cruyce F '1993-08-17 BE PL CL SEN 61.9 63 140 72.5 170 382.5 84.65 Powermove
1 Jochen Paessens M '1974-05-08 BE PL CL M2 91.3 93 170 110 233 513 67.72 Powermove

10 Joris Vanwezemael M '1989-07-23 BE PL CL SEN 88.7 93 180 125 200 505 67.62 Powermove
1 Lars Vandingenen M '2006-09-25 BE PL CL SJ 87.8 93 190 102.5 185 477.5 64.26 Powermove
3 Brecht Leenders M '2003-02-28 BE PL CL JUN 100.7 105 225 100 75 400 50.36 Powermove

1 Tuur Verstrepen M '2002-03-06 BE PL CL JUN 82.6 83 247.5 157.5 280 685 95.05 Primer Academy
2 Gilles De Peuter M '1998-06-01 BE PL CL SEN 90.1 93 260 115 280 655 87.03 Primer Academy
1 Kobe De Win M '2004-07-10 BE PL CL JUN 69.6 74 200 107.5 242.5 550 83.37 Primer Academy



1 Alexander Janssen M '1992-09-25 BE PL CL SEN 65.6 66 170 110 220 500 78.19 Primer Academy
6 Simon De Keyser M '1999-07-17 BE PL CL SEN 91.3 93 220 125 245 590 77.88 Primer Academy
2 Bente Leysen F '1999-10-04 BE PL CL SEN 74.4 76 112.5 60 160 332.5 66.23 Primer Academy
1 Wouter Putseys M '1998-10-21 BE PL CL SEN 73 74 140 77.5 200 417.5 61.73 Primer Academy
1 Jana Schillemans F '2002-08-08 BE PL CL JUN 65.3 69 75 40 120 235 50.27 Primer Academy

1 Rowan Kollau M '2000-03-10 NL PL CL SEN 102.2 105 235 155 315 705 88.15 Progressive Strength
1 Tibo Cremers M '2004-03-26 BE PL CL JUN 87.8 93 200 130 270 600 80.75 Progressive Strength

4 Michiel Sutens M '2000-06-19 BE PL CL SEN 90.6 93 195 155 245 595 78.84 Strength & Performance Gym
3 Lars Driezen M '2000-02-15 BE PL CL SEN 82.8 83 150 135 270 555 76.92 Strength & Performance Gym
3 Bart Sutens M '2003-04-14 BE PL CL JUN 77.9 83 162.5 132.5 187.5 482.5 68.98 Strength & Performance Gym
1 Weronika Adamowska F '1998-10-26 PL PL CL SEN 79.5 84 127.5 65 137.5 330 63.75 Strength & Performance Gym

4 Gauthier Verkinderen M '1995-10-10 BE PL CL SEN 101 105 230 152.5 250 632.5 79.53 STRNGTH X PWR
1 Zita Depoorter F '2006-03-06 BE PL CL SJ 68.2 69 145 62.5 155 362.5 75.59 STRNGTH X PWR
8 Brent Vanderbeken M '1998-02-08 BE PL CL SEN 91.5 93 215 115 235 565 74.50 STRNGTH X PWR
3 Jonas Depaepe M '2003-09-18 BE PL CL JUN 69.1 74 145 102.5 165 412.5 62.76 STRNGTH X PWR
2 Matthias Opstaele M '2000-08-01 BE PL CL SEN 62.8 66 127.5 85 175 387.5 62.02 STRNGTH X PWR

1 Jasper Soutaer M '2000-01-25 BE PL CL SEN 80.5 83 237.5 117.5 255 610 85.76 Uplifting x Hype
2 Jeroen Verschuere M '1997-01-23 BE PL CL SEN 99.8 105 240 152.5 280 672.5 85.04 Uplifting x Hype
3 Nick Anthonissens M '1989-03-01 BE PL CL SEN 102.3 105 237.5 155 255 647.5 80.92 Uplifting x Hype
1 Myrle Schoones F '1998-07-31 BE PL CL SEN 68.4 69 135 90 162.5 387.5 80.67 Uplifting x Hype
1 Soufiane Bouzelmat M '2006-02-11 BE PL CL SJ 80.2 83 190 140 240 570 80.29 Uplifting x Hype
1 Aaron Van den Berge M '2002-04-28 BE PL CL JUN 100.5 105 220 137.5 262.5 620 78.14 Uplifting x Hype
5 Maxime Collignon M '1989-07-31 BE PL CL SEN 92.3 93 207.5 150 237.5 595 78.13 Uplifting x Hype
1 Jora Joossens F '2003-06-14 BE PL CL JUN 57 57 120 70 140 330 77.41 Uplifting x Hype
1 Frans-JosÃ© Goris M '2007-12-21 BE PL CL SJ 71.7 74 187.5 105 215 507.5 75.74 Uplifting x Hype
5 Tibo Vanbrabandt M '2002-08-07 BE PL CL JUN 81.9 83 167.5 107.5 187.5 462.5 64.46 Uplifting x Hype
3 Anne Sofie NoÃ«l F '1999-09-02 BE PL CL SEN 75.8 76 125 60 140 325 64.16 Uplifting x Hype



1 Hannelotte Vanstipelen F '2001-04-19 BE PL CL JUN 62.1 63 112.5 55 117.5 285 62.94 Uplifting x Hype
1 Kyara Desmet F '2006-09-25 BE PL CL SJ 55.6 57 107.5 40 112.5 260 62.16 Uplifting x Hype
2 Sam Janssens M '1995-03-10 BE PL CL SEN 71.7 74 120 85 180 385 57.46 Uplifting x Hype
1 Christina Racz F '2007-07-19 BE PL CL SJ 72.6 76 105 47.5 117.5 270 54.44 Uplifting x Hype

NS Julie De Preter F '2003-03-10 BE PL CL JUN 62.2 63 Uplifting x Hype
NS Kaya Goossens F '2001-12-06 BE PL CL JUN 69.3 76 Uplifting x Hype

5 Ruth Vanderschueren F '1993-11-03 BE PL CL SEN 74.1 76 102.5 52.5 115 270 53.89 Zacht Beton

1 Johan Kerremans M '1967-05-18 BE BP CL M2 131.2 120+ 170 170 69.11 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

1 Jozef Cloots M '1962-09-04 BE BP CL M3 79.9 83 90 90 46.10 Uplifting x Hype

1 Emmerik Vanhee M '1990-04-08 BE BP EQ SEN 91.2 93 225 225 75.29 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke
NS Orhan Bilican M '1978-10-26 BE BP EQ M1 Human Nature Sport Lebbeke

1 Evelyne Roos F '1980-06-18 BE PL EQ M1 101.2 84+ 180 90 173.5 443.5 65.42 Garage Gym 16


